
Design File: atwjtl0210.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0210 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=95.2 mm x 96.7 mm (3.75 inch x 3.81 inch)  Stitch No.=16624  ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=5  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Pink.5523) Th.2(Carnation.5537) Th.3(Pink.5523) Th.4(Ruby.5561) Th.5(Rose.5806) Th.6(Cabernet.5794) Th.7(Snow White.5597) Th.8(Pollen Gold.5856)

Th.9(Carnation.5537)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Pink.5523 3.76

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Carnation.5537 1.95

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Pink.5523 16.47

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Ruby.5561 11.84

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Rose.5806 0.64

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Cabernet.5794 0.21

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 0.77

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Pollen Gold.5856 2.31

9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Carnation.5537 0.42
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Design File: atwjtl0211.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0211 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=71.0 mm x 95.0 mm (2.80 inch x 3.74 inch)  Stitch No.=11089  ChangeColor No.=10  Trim No.=30  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Miami Artillery.9170)Th.2(Saturn Gray.5785) Th.3(Miami Artillery.9170)Th.4(Wild Pink.5559) Th.5(Snow White.5597) Th.6(Mango.5694) Th.7(Cornsilk.5695) Th.8(Visor Gold.5698)

Th.9(Orange.5518) Th.10(Saturn Gray.5785) Th.11(Miami Artillery.9170)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Miami Artillery.9170 1.31

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Saturn Gray.5785 0.25

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Miami Artillery.9170 3.10

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Wild Pink.5559 7.55

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 4.15

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Mango.5694 9.02

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Cornsilk.5695 0.84

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Visor Gold.5698 0.21

9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Orange.5518 0.83

10. Robison-Anton Polyester.Saturn Gray.5785 0.81

11. Robison-Anton Polyester.Miami Artillery.9170 0.16
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Design File: atwjtl0212.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0212 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=76.8 mm x 94.6 mm (3.02 inch x 3.72 inch)  Stitch No.=12252  ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=28  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Mango.5694) Th.2(Pooh.9109) Th.3(Lemon Fluff.9003) Th.4(Lemon.5625) Th.5(Scarlet.5519) Th.6(Ming Green.5622) Th.7(Candy Apple Red.5807)Th.8(Kelly Green.5540)

Th.9(Ivy.5259)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Mango.5694 0.42

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Pooh.9109 5.79

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Lemon Fluff.9003 0.67

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Lemon.5625 0.41

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Scarlet.5519 1.02

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Ming Green.5622 12.95

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Candy Apple Red.5807 1.69

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Kelly Green.5540 3.27

9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Ivy.5259 1.80
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Design File: atwjtl0213.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0213 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=90.2 mm x 95.2 mm (3.55 inch x 3.75 inch)  Stitch No.=12011  ChangeColor No.=5  Trim No.=5  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Snow White.5597) Th.2(Pillow Blue.9059) Th.3(Goldenrod.5542) Th.4(Blue Wisteria.9052) Th.5(M.D.Green.5745) Th.6(Angela Blue.9060)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 5.11

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Pillow Blue.9059 3.87

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Goldenrod.5542 1.61

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Blue Wisteria.9052 1.27

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.M.D.Green.5745 10.52

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Angela Blue.9060 1.16
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Design File: atwjtl0214.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0214 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=78.0 mm x 95.2 mm (3.07 inch x 3.75 inch)  Stitch No.=10396  ChangeColor No.=13  Trim No.=9  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Laura Lavendar.9166)Th.2(Dk. Army Green.5853)Th.3(Dress Green.5884) Th.4(Goldenrod.5542) Th.5(Miami Artillery.9170)Th.6(Laura Lavendar.9166)Th.7(Day Lily.9010) Th.8(Silvery Gray.5784)

Th.9(Goldenrod.5542) Th.10(Skylight.5782) Th.11(Day Lily.9010) Th.12(Yellow.5709) Th.13(Singh Mist.9157) Th.14(Light Kelly.7710)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Laura Lavendar.9166 3.82

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Dk. Army Green.5853 3.57

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Dress Green.5884 3.59

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Goldenrod.5542 1.05

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Miami Artillery.9170 0.57

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Laura Lavendar.9166 0.52

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Day Lily.9010 2.69

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Silvery Gray.5784 1.63

9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Goldenrod.5542 0.35

10. Robison-Anton Polyester.Skylight.5782 3.56

11. Robison-Anton Polyester.Day Lily.9010 3.63

12. Robison-Anton Polyester.Yellow.5709 0.59

13. Robison-Anton Polyester.Singh Mist.9157 0.13

14. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Kelly.7710 0.92
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Design File: atwjtl0215.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0215 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=95.0 mm x 90.8 mm (3.74 inch x 3.57 inch)  Stitch No.=13434  ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=14  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Strawberry.5732) Th.2(Toast.5531) Th.3(Goldenrod.5542) Th.4(Russet.5552) Th.5(Strawberry.5732) Th.6(Dk. Army Green.5853)Th.7(Dress Green.5884) Th.8(Water Lily.5854)

Th.9(Miami Artillery.9170)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Strawberry.5732 3.31

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Toast.5531 7.35

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Goldenrod.5542 0.41

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Russet.5552 8.60

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Strawberry.5732 5.75

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Dk. Army Green.5853 3.72

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Dress Green.5884 3.51

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Water Lily.5854 1.08

9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Miami Artillery.9170 0.64
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Design File: atwjtl0216.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0216 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=96.3 mm x 95.5 mm (3.79 inch x 3.76 inch)  Stitch No.=10628  ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=21  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Azalea.7712) Th.2(Hollyhock Red.9006)Th.3(Snow White.5597) Th.4(Toasty Red.9002) Th.5(Indian Summer.9023)Th.6(Light Pink.5543) Th.7(Celery.5616) Th.8(Yellow.5709)

Th.9(Toasty Red.9002)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Azalea.7712 5.08

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Hollyhock Red.9006 13.12

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 4.81

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Toasty Red.9002 2.25

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Indian Summer.9023 0.42

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Light Pink.5543 0.76

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Celery.5616 0.15

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Yellow.5709 1.58

9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Toasty Red.9002 0.97
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Design File: atwjtl0217.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0217 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=94.6 mm x 96.2 mm (3.72 inch x 3.79 inch)  Stitch No.=23165  ChangeColor No.=9  Trim No.=8  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Green Pearl.5752) Th.2,3,4(Windsor Blue.5820)Th.5(Karat.5770) Th.6(Storm.5786) Th.7(Brite Yellow.5696) Th.8(Meadow Green.5526)Th.9(Palmetto.5529) Th.10(Tamarack.5530)

Th.11(Cherry Punch.5717)Th.12(Ice Blue.5600)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Green Pearl.5752 13.38

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Windsor Blue.5820 5.03

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Karat.5770 2.66

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Storm.5786 0.76

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Brite Yellow.5696 6.80

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Meadow Green.5526 1.52

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Palmetto.5529 1.56

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Tamarack.5530 0.62

9. Robison-Anton Polyester.Cherry Punch.5717 0.48

10. Robison-Anton Polyester.Ice Blue.5600 0.54
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Design File: atwjtl0218.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0218 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=92.7 mm x 95.2 mm (3.65 inch x 3.75 inch)  Stitch No.=14186  ChangeColor No.=5  Trim No.=4  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Storm.5786) Th.2(Palm Leaf.5541) Th.3(Red Berry.5718) Th.4(Warm Wine.5796) Th.5(Vanessa Purple.9057)Th.6(Merit Gold.5763)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Storm.5786 3.16

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Palm Leaf.5541 9.00

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Red Berry.5718 12.00

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Warm Wine.5796 2.04

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Vanessa Purple.9057 1.11

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Merit Gold.5763 0.22
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Design File: atwjtl0219.gen

Print At: 2013-10-20

Design Name: atwjtl0219 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default

Size=88.0 mm x 94.0 mm (3.46 inch x 3.70 inch)  Stitch No.=11598  ChangeColor No.=7  Trim No.=44  

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Dress Green.5884) Th.2(Goldenrod.5542) Th.3(Snow White.5597) Th.4(Indian Summer.9023)Th.5(Royal Blue.5510) Th.6(Copen.5545) Th.7(Goldenrod.5542) Th.8(Snow White.5597)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)

1. Robison-Anton Polyester.Dress Green.5884 3.39

2. Robison-Anton Polyester.Goldenrod.5542 0.31

3. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 3.46

4. Robison-Anton Polyester.Indian Summer.9023 7.72

5. Robison-Anton Polyester.Royal Blue.5510 9.38

6. Robison-Anton Polyester.Copen.5545 1.10

7. Robison-Anton Polyester.Goldenrod.5542 0.40

8. Robison-Anton Polyester.Snow White.5597 3.51
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